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Premier Conference

United Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Union Underdogs 9 4 0 0.692 1-3 9-4 965 757 1153

Pomona PussyCat 8 5 0 0.615 3-1 8-5 933 889 1180

Fairfax Doves 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 843 849 980

Xtreme Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Philadelphia Wombat Platoon 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 797 887 959

Vineland Bears 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 914 874 1111

Stoughton Sea Monkeys of DOOM 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 784 902 952

World Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milford Chaos 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 898 944 1085

Williamstown Phoenix 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 887 979 1129

Wrentham Warlocks 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 785 893 1002

Arena Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Uxbridge Gamblers 11 2 0 0.846 4-0 11-2 1004 719 1285

Roxborough Renegades 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 817 882 978

Galloway Guardians 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 892 944 1086

Total Points
Uxbridge Gamblers 1285

Pomona PussyCat 1180

Union Underdogs 1153

Williamstown Phoenix 1129

Vineland Bears 1111

Galloway Guardians 1086

Milford Chaos 1085

Wrentham Warlocks 1002

Fairfax Doves 980

Roxborough Renegades 978

Philadelphia Wombat Platoon 959

Stoughton Sea Monkeys of DOOM 952
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NextGen Conference

Atlantic County Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Batgirl of Galloway 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 648 822 786

Baremore Super Banana 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 857 883 1075

Walden Warriors 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 641 661 804

Xanthus Zeroes 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 680 792 865

Mullica Twp Lioness 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 620 773 769

Beyond Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fairfax Grasshoppers 12 1 0 0.923 7-1 12-1 1109 665 1385

Dramatic Squirrels 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 897 696 1062

Williamstown Furies 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 906 756 1053

34th Street Snakes 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 813 813 1041

State College Kittens 3 10 0 0.231 0-8 3-10 647 957 850

Total Points
Fairfax Grasshoppers 1385

Baremore Super Banana 1075

Dramatic Squirrels 1062

Williamstown Furies 1053

34th Street Snakes 1041

Xanthus Zeroes 865

State College Kittens 850

Walden Warriors 804

Batgirl of Galloway 786

Mullica Twp Lioness 769
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